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Questions

When the Mauryan Empire was founded?

Alexander the Great arrived in Taxila in

Which was a centre of culture and learning for a thousand years from 500 bc to AD 5007

The Indus civilization flourished at Harappa and other sites as early as .

Mohenjo Daro is located at the west bank of the indus in the:

Aryans came from?

Answers Choice

A. 361 BC
.301BC
.319BC
321 Be

316 BC
326 BC
306 BC
226 BC

Harappa
Mohenjodaro
Taxila

Kot Diji

2500 BC
2200 BC
2400 BC
2600 BC

Uper Sindh
Lower Sindh

. Middle Sindh

. Southern Sindh
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Iran

B. West Asia
C. Central Asia
D. Afghanistan



