

Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the Mauryan Empire was founded?	A. 361 BC B. 301 BC C. 319 BC D. 321 Bc
2	Alexander the Great arrived in Taxila in	A. 316 BC B. 326 BC C. 306 BC D. 226 BC
3	Which was a centre of culture and learning for a thousand years from 500 bc to AD 500?	A. Harappa B. Mohenjodaro C. Taxila D. Kot Diji
4	The Indus civilization flourished at Harappa and other sites as early as	A. 2500 BC B. 2200 BC C. 2400 BC D. 2600 BC
5	Mohenjo Daro is located at the west bank of the indus in the:	A. Uper Sindh B. Lower Sindh C. Middle Sindh D. Southern Sindh
6	Aryans came from?	A. Iran B. West Asia C. Central Asia D. Afghanistan